Bright Morning Star

Start

2:00 PM
2:07 PM
2:13 PM
2:20 PM
2:26 PM
2:32 PM
2:38 PM
2:44 PM
2:51 PM
2:56 PM

3:02 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:56 PM
4:03 PM
4:08 PM
4:13 PM

4:19 PM
4:21 PM

4:28 PM

Iltem

The First Nowell

The Futures Exchange

All the roadrunning

Wang Bu Liao

Pass me my hat

End of the line

The Unfortunate Tale of a Country Chicken
Watts's Cradle Hymn
Song for the ABC

The Climate is A-Changin'

Interval

The Galway Girl

Durme Durme

| say a little prayer

The Singing Land
Pleasant & Delightful
Santa Baby

Green Grow the Rushes
Bright Morning Star

End of 2nd half
Auld Lang Syne

End of Concert

Draft 11 - 18/10/18

Dur
5:20
4.05
5:20
4:00
4:00
3:26
4:28
4:52
2:33
4:30

26:00
2:54
7:01
3:33
4:15
4:48
3:23
3:27
3:18

5:24

Ar.
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WR
WR
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WR
WR
WR
MD

WR
WR

MD
SO
WR
WR
WR
SO

WR

K
K

DCF

Lynette

Yen

Christine & Ralph
Lily

Noema

?

KC, SO, RM, WR
Lynette +

Wayne

Alan

Noni

Sam +
Kristy
Sam
Frank D
Les & men
Noni, Sam,

Jeannette

Les +

1:02

0:58
2:00



